Kinderskifest 2023

Langlauf, 10.02.2023 im SpielRhornstadion

Ergebnisliste

Sprunglauf, 10.02.2023 im SpielShornstadion

Flurina StrauBinsky
Nuria StrauRinsky
Franziska Burgert

Jeremy Gerth
Nepomuk Keller
Josua Isele

Lilith StrauRinsky
Mila Spitz
Swantje Isele

Silas Kaiser
Maximilian Burgert

Salome Spitz

Amael StrauRinsky
Norwin Isele

Lena Spitz

Ergebnisliste

1.

1.

1.

2.

Julian Till

Silas Kaiser

Amael StrauRinsky

Norwin Isele

2015
2016
2016

2015
2016
2016

2013
2014
2013

2013
2014

2011

2011
2012

2009

2015 Klasse:

9,0m
12,0m

2013 Klasse:

15,5m
15,0 m

2011 Klasse:

15,5m
14,5m

2012 Klasse:

12,5m
13,5m

Klasse:
Klasse:
Klasse:

Klasse:
Klasse:
Klasse:

Klasse:
Klasse:
Klasse:

Klasse
Klasse

Klasse:

Klasse:
Klasse:

Klasse

S8/w
S8/w
S6/w

S8/m
S8/m
S8/m

S10/w
S10/w
S10/w

:510/m
:510/m

S12/w

S12/m
S12/m

:S14/w

S8/m
11,0
12,0

S10/m
13,0
13,0

S12/m
08,0
13,5

S12/m
12,0
13,0

300 m
300 m
300 m

300 m
300 m
300 m

300 m
300 m
300 m

300 m
300 m

500 m

500 m
500 m

500 m

K15
10,0
12,5

K15
13,5
13,5

K15
08,5
13,0

K15
11,5
12,5

1.44,9 min.
2.02,2 min.
3:14,0 min.

2.28,7 min.
3:20,3 min.
3:46,8 min.

1.33,7 min.
1.46,2 min.
1.59,2 min.

1.45,1 min.
2.06,4 min.

2.12,8 min.

2.28,9 min.
2.36,1 min.

2.11,7 min.

10,5
12,5

13,5
13,0

08,5
13,5

12,5
12,5



Kinderskifest 2023
Alpin, 12.02.2023 am Rehbach-Skilift

8 Tore

Ergebnisliste

1. Elias Till S6/m 55,70 sec.
1. Nuria StraufSinsky S8/w 24,27 sec.
2. Franziska Burgert S8/w 31,33 sec.
1. Nepomuk Keller S8/m 24,31 sec.
2. Julian Till S8/m 25,83 sec.
3. Jeremy Gerth S8/m 27,22 sec.
4. Moritz Wetzel S8/m 31,22 sec.
5. Josua Isele S8/m 32,21 sec.
1. Mila Spitz S10/w 24,04 sec.
2. Fabienne Kaiser S10/w 26,89 sec.
1. Kaiser Silas S10/m 23,33 sec.
2. Maximilian Burgert S10/m 25,24 sec.
1. Salome Spitz S12/w 19,59 sec.
2. Davina Kaiser S12/w 24,05 sec.
1. Niklas Lorenz S12/m 17,38 sec.
1. Lena Spitz S14/w 16,96 sec.
1. Jonas Lorenz S14/m 16,16 sec.

2. Georg Baur S14/m 20,65 sec.



